
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DHO Tuesday, 02 December 2025

5 340 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 BLACKPOOL TRIP 1G. Moate 577883 1 6 4 5/1 N4 4 2 #HOB, 20/11/2025, R3Won last start at distance

 2 CABAO KYANITE 1C. Nash 576734 1 7 7 5/1 N7 #HOB, 13/11/2025, R10Won last start at distance

 3 DON'T SLIP MICK 1D. Williams 593338 1 4 1 5/1 N4 1 3 #HOB, 23/10/2025, R2Won last start at distance

 4 RONNY ROCKET 2 +E. Medhurst 591888 5 4 2 5/1 N1 4 6 #DHO, 14/10/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 5 AUNTY MEDIO 1 2 +E. Medhurst 591884 6 1 2 5/1 N1 #DHO, 22/07/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 6 WHERE'S AUNTY 2 2N. Howard 591881 2 3 5 5/1 N2 3 3DLC, 25/11/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 7 BREAKN' A SWEAT 1 2N. Howard 586186 2 2 2 5/1 N2 3 3 #DHO, 11/11/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 8 MEMPHIS RAINS 1 2E. Thomas 575167 4 7 5 5/1 N2DLC, 16/09/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 9 SECOND KNUCKLE 2 2G. Johnson 585456 2 1 3 5/1 N2 3 3 #DLC, 18/11/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 10 HOW WE GO 2 2G. Johnson 585459 6 2 4 5/1 N2 5 2 #DLC, 18/11/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 11 FRANKY FERRARI 2A. Collis 577452 7 3 6 5/1 N7 3 6 #DHO, 14/10/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 12 LASTING MEMORIES 2 2P. Green 577507 7 6 4 5/1 N3 6 4DHO, 06/05/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 13 WYNBURN PRIMUS 2W. Howells 575172 3 3 6 5/1 N3 6 #DHO, 12/08/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 14 UPWARDS ONWARDS 2P. Hall 574750 6 3 5 5/1 N3 7 3DHO, 11/11/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance

 15 BLACKBRUSH BLAZE 2 3G. Townsend 592504 3 2 5/1 NHOB, 20/11/2025, R2Placed last start at distance

 16 SPICE LADY 2 3K. Gregory 585943 3 5 5/1 N #HOB, 18/09/2025, R1Placed last start at distance

 17 KIWI ICE CUBE 1 4L. Brazendale 583728 6 4 5/1 N4 #LCN, 24/11/2025, R7Won last start at opposite distance

 18 WINEMAKER 2 6K. Ebdon 558737 4 4 2 5/1 N4 3 4 #DLC, 09/09/2025, R3Placed second last start at track and distance

 19 VIVID VIXEN 2 6P. Green 564852 6 8 7 5/1 N8 3 5DHO, 06/05/2025, R9Placed second last start at track and distance

 20 ASTON PERK 7 +P. Hall 583105 6 1 2 5/1 N6 5 5HOB, 06/11/2025, R10Placed second last start at distance

 21 GOOD ODDS DOT 2 7 +P. Gregory 591761 8 1 3 5/1 N8 5 6 #LCN, 27/10/2025, R1Placed second last start at distance

 22 RICO BALBOA 12R. Work 582676 5 5 5 5/1 N5 6 4 #

 23 DR. NEVILLE 2 12J. Barwick 584784 4 5 5/1 N4

 24 TURUVA 2 12D. Critchley 585903 6 4 6 5/1 N6 4 6 #

 25 GRAND FROMAGE 2 12N. Howard 586728 6 4 8 5/1 N6 8 #

 26 SPARE A DIME 2 12N. Howlett 588692 7 4 6 5/1 N4 #

 27 MR. RANGER 2 12K. Gregory 592729 4 6 8 M/1 N4 8 #
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DHO Tuesday, 02 December 2025

FFA 340 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 LITTLE CHARLOTTE 2 2G. Johnson 565156 5 3 4 2/1/3 N3 2 4 #DLC, 04/11/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 2 LIZZY MILICI 2 1L. Brazendale 568329 1 3 4 3/1/1 N4 5 3 #LCN, 24/11/2025, R10Won last start at distance

 3 WELLINGTON ROSES 1H. Pearce 582505 1 7 1 3/1/3 N1 7 1 #DLC, 18/11/2025, R6Won last start at distance

 4 KISSES FOR RUBY 1 1D. Williams 580393 1 2 3 3/1/3 N2 1 3 #LCN, 17/11/2025, R5Won last start at distance

 5 PUSH THE BUTTON 2 2 +D. Williams 584235 2 1 1 3/1/3 N1 8 1 #DLC, 28/10/2025, R5Placed last start at track and distance

 6 REMEMBER TOMMY 1 2 +E. Thomas 581721 4 1 1 3/1/3 N1 3 2DLC, 04/11/2025, R8Placed last start at track and distance

 7 LOVE IS GONE 2 3N. Howard 573145 2 6 4 3/1/1 N6 4 3 #HOB, 30/10/2025, R5Placed last start at distance

 8 INDY GRANT 2 1L. Brazendale 594619 1 4 1 4/1/3 N1 2 1 #LCN, 24/11/2025, R4Won last start at distance

 9 SAVE TONIGHT 1 6N. Howard 581719 7 2 3 4/1/2 N7 2 3 #DLC, 18/11/2025, R6Placed second last start at track and distance

 10 BUCKLE UP ARIA 3 11G. Johnson 546208 6 4 6 4/1/1 N6 4 6 #DLC, 28/10/2025, R4Reserve last meeting at track and distance

2 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 26 November 2025 -  7:29 AM



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DHO Tuesday, 02 December 2025

FTAMA 340 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 LITTLE CHARLOTTE 1 2G. Johnson 565156 5 3 4 2/1/3 N3 2 4 #DLC, 04/11/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 2 LIZZY MILICI 1 1L. Brazendale 568329 1 3 4 3/1/1 N4 5 3 #LCN, 24/11/2025, R10Won last start at distance

 3 ASTON WESTERN 2 +M. Pearce 569531 2 1 1 3/1/3 N1 #DHO, 24/06/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 4 LOVE IS GONE 1 3N. Howard 573145 2 6 4 3/1/1 N6 4 3 #HOB, 30/10/2025, R5Placed last start at distance

 5 STAUNCH 6 +T. Czerkiewicz 569068 7 7 1 4/1/2 N7 1 5 #DLC, 28/10/2025, R4Placed second last start at track and distance

 6 BUCKLE UP ARIA 1 11G. Johnson 546208 6 4 6 4/1/1 N6 4 6 #DLC, 28/10/2025, R4Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 7 WINEMAKER 1 6K. Ebdon 558737 4 4 2 5/1 N4 3 4 #DLC, 09/09/2025, R3Placed second last start at track and distance
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DHO Tuesday, 02 December 2025

RW(0-3) 340 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 ONCE A DREAM 8P. Hall 580510 5 5 7 4/1/1 N5 5 2DHO, 14/10/2025, R5Placed third last start at track and distance

 2 WHERE'S AUNTY 1 2N. Howard 591881 2 3 5 5/1 N2 3 3DLC, 25/11/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 3 BREAKN' A SWEAT 2 2N. Howard 586186 2 2 2 5/1 N2 3 3 #DHO, 11/11/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 4 WELLINGTON RED 2H. Pearce 582509 3 4 8 5/1 N3 6 4 #DLC, 25/11/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 5 LASTING MEMORIES 1 2P. Green 577507 7 6 4 5/1 N3 6 4DHO, 06/05/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 6 BLACKBRUSH BLAZE 1 3G. Townsend 592504 3 2 5/1 NHOB, 20/11/2025, R2Placed last start at distance

 7 WELLINGTON BEAST 4H. Pearce 582510 8 5/1 N8 #DHO, 14/10/2025, R8Won last start at opposite distance

 8 STEP ON IT 6G. Howlett 578220 4 3 2 5/1 N4 2 2 #DLC, 04/11/2025, R5Placed second last start at track and distance

 9 VIVID VIXEN 1 6P. Green 564852 6 8 7 5/1 N8 3 5DHO, 06/05/2025, R9Placed second last start at track and distance

 10 GOOD ODDS DOT 1 7 +P. Gregory 591761 8 1 3 5/1 N8 5 6 #LCN, 27/10/2025, R1Placed second last start at distance

 11 GRAND FROMAGE 1 12N. Howard 586728 6 4 8 5/1 N6 8 #

 12 MAGIC BOOM 12T. Czerkiewicz 585890 5 6 7 5/1 N5 6 5 #

 13 SPARE A DIME 1 12N. Howlett 588692 7 4 6 5/1 N4 #

 14 DR. NEVILLE 1 12J. Barwick 584784 4 5 5/1 N4

 15 TURUVA 1 12D. Critchley 585903 6 4 6 5/1 N6 4 6 #

 16 ONE MORE CAKE 3I. Callinan 584233 3 3 4 M/1 N4 8 2 #HOB, 20/11/2025, R3Placed last start at distance

 17 MR. RANGER 1 12K. Gregory 592729 4 6 8 M/1 N4 8 #
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DHO Tuesday, 02 December 2025

3 461 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 REMEMBER DES 1P. Hall 573149 1 5 5 3/1/2 N8 2 1HOB, 20/11/2025, R5Won last start at distance

 2 LIZZY MILICI 3 1L. Brazendale 568329 1 6 1 3/1/3 Y1 1 5 #LCN, 20/10/2025, R7Won last start at distance

 3 MEMPHIS RAINS 2 1E. Thomas 575167 1 1 3 3/1/3 N1 3 4DHO, 11/11/2025, R4Won last start at distance

 4 SASSY BLACK 2 +G. Moate 577477 5 7 3 3/1/3 N1 1 5 #DHO, 08/07/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance

 5 CAL'S SENSATION 2P. Hall 568929 4 1 6 3/1/3 N2 3 6DHO, 16/01/2025, R6Placed last start at track and distance
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DHO Tuesday, 02 December 2025

4 461 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 KIWI ICE CUBE 2 1L. Brazendale 583728 1 6 3 4/1/2 N5 2 2 #LCN, 24/11/2025, R7Won last start at distance

 2 PUSH THE BUTTON 1 1D. Williams 584235 1 3 5 4/1/3 N3 5 1 #LCN, 17/11/2025, R8Won last start at distance

 3 WHY SPARKY 1 2 +M. Pearce 570479 5 2 2 4/1/3 N1 3 6 #DHO, 22/07/2025, R5Placed last start at track and distance

 4 AEROPLANE BERNIE 2 2I. Watkins 584230 2 4 1 4/1/3 N2 4 1 #DHO, 11/11/2025, R6Placed last start at track and distance

 5 DIP THE DONUT 2 6 +M. Sherriff 584227 6 4 5 4/1/2 N4 1 5 #DHO, 07/10/2025, R7Placed second last start at track and distance
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DHO Tuesday, 02 December 2025

5 461 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 PAPPY VAN WINKLE 1P. Ryan 594278 1 1 1 5/1 N1 #LCN, 24/11/2025, R1Won last start at distance

 2 AUNTY MEDIO 2 1E. Medhurst 591884 1 7 2 5/1 N7 3 5 #HOB, 13/11/2025, R3Won last start at distance

 3 OLLIE JACK 2 2W. Howells 592323 3 2 3 5/1 N2 2 #DHO, 14/10/2025, R8Placed last start at track and distance

 4 GLENROY 2E. Medhurst 584042 3 2 5 5/1 N2 4 4 #DLC, 20/05/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 5 BLACKBRUSH CADET 2G. Townsend 583419 2 3 3 5/1 N2 3 2 #DLC, 25/11/2025, R8Placed last start at track and distance

 6 SECOND KNUCKLE 1 2G. Johnson 585456 7 2 8 5/1 N2 8 3 #DLC, 19/08/2025, R6Placed last start at track and distance

 7 RAGING RAMBO 2A. Collis 570116 7 2 1 5/1 N2 6 4 #DLC, 21/10/2025, R7Placed last start at track and distance

 8 TRICK 2E. Medhurst 591887 2 3 1 5/1 N3 3DHO, 23/09/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 9 SUNDARA 2 2S. Marshall 591662 7 4 1 5/1 N3 3 6 #DHO, 14/10/2025, R6Placed last start at track and distance

 10 HOW WE GO 1 2G. Johnson 585459 8 4 7 5/1 N3 #DLC, 08/04/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 11 VISTA EXAM 2 3L. Brazendale 592829 3 4 4 5/1 N4 2 3HOB, 20/11/2025, R6Placed last start at distance

 12 BLACKBRUSH TOMMY 3G. Townsend 592503 3 5 6 5/1 N6 4 1 #HOB, 20/11/2025, R1Placed last start at distance

 13 LIFE IS YOURS 2 3K. Ebdon 588689 3 2 2 5/1 N #HOB, 03/07/2025, R1Placed last start at distance

 14 INDY GRANT 3 4L. Brazendale 594619 8 4 4 5/1 N4 #LCN, 24/11/2025, R4Won last start at opposite distance

 15 TOOL SHINER 1 6G. Johnson 585457 7 8 2 5/1 N7 2 3 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R7Placed second last start at track and distance

 16 SPICE LADY 1 6K. Gregory 585943 5 4 3 5/1 N5 3 4 #DHO, 11/11/2025, R8Placed second last start at track and distance

 17 BUCKLE UP AMANDA 8G. Johnson 570126 4 5 3 5/1 N4 5 3 #DLC, 21/10/2025, R7Placed third last start at track and distance

 18 TOKYO DANGER 2 10M. Rossendell 583712 5 5/1 NFirst start at track and distance

 19 SERIOUS SWAGGER 10C. Betts 591492 5/1 N #First start at track and distance

 20 GAWLER GIRL RUBY 1 12D. Williams 583403 5 4 7 5/1 N5 4 4 #

 21 TRADEMARK GILL 12N. Howard 585240 7 5 5 5/1 N7 6 #

 22 TRADEMARK MINI 2 12T. Czerkiewicz 585239 5 8 7 5/1 N5 5 7 #

 23 THAT'S WHEN 12G. Townsend 583418 7 5 4 5/1 N5 5 5 #

 24 OUR DAD'S ROCK 12G. Howlett 575703 4 7 6 5/1 N4 8 4 #

 25 SHIMA LEXIE 2 9K. Gregory 585595 6 7 6 M/1 N6 7 7 #HOB, 16/10/2025, R3Placed third last start at distance

 26 CRUISING GARY 2 9W. Howells 592324 7 8 3 M/1 N7 8 5 #LCN, 06/10/2025, R1Placed third last start at distance
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DHO Tuesday, 02 December 2025

6 461 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 ARLO'S PET 1E. Thomas 594718 1 2 7 6/1 N2HOB, 23/10/2025, R1Won last start at distance

 2 HIGHGATE NELLY 1 2K. Ebdon 593195 3 8 2 6/1 N2 #DLC, 28/10/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 3 ROMFORD 2D. Cannan 593474 7 3 2 6/1 N3 7 5 #DLC, 18/11/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 4 BROOKDENE 3D. Cannan 595411 3 6/1 N #LCN, 24/11/2025, R5Placed last start at distance

 5 ALVESTON 5D. Cannan 595405 5 6/1 N #First start

 6 AARIELLA'S GIRL 7M. Pearce 597007 8 3 6/1 N #HOB, 13/11/2025, R3Placed second last start at distance

 7 MOSS CLICKER 1 9B. Smith 595031 5 7 2 6/1 NRIC, 21/09/2025, R3, PPlaced third last start at distance

 8 WHITEWOOD 10D. Wood 595623 6/1 N #First start at track and distance

 9 YES EILEEN 12E. Thomas 594493 6 6/1 N6
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DHO Tuesday, 02 December 2025

MDN 461 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 WELLINGTON DEALS 6H. Pearce 582511 4 7 4 M/1 N4 4 3 #DHO, 12/08/2025, R3Placed second last start at track and distance

 2 CRUISING GARY 1 9W. Howells 592324 7 8 3 M/1 N7 8 5 #LCN, 06/10/2025, R1Placed third last start at distance

 3 SHIMA LEXIE 1 9K. Gregory 585595 6 7 6 M/1 N6 7 7 #HOB, 16/10/2025, R3Placed third last start at distance

 4 JAMELLA STORM 11P. Young 586663 7 7 M/1 N7 #DLC, 25/11/2025, R6Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 5 NASHOBA 2 12N. Gibson 593920 8 4 5 M/1 N8 #
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DHO Tuesday, 02 December 2025

5 599 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 SUNDARA 1 3S. Marshall 591662 2 4 6 5/1 N6 #LCN, 24/11/2025, R8Placed last start at distance

 2 UNLEASH THE DIVA 3I. Watkins 584234 3 3 5/1 N #HOB, 05/06/2025, R4Placed last start at distance

 3 TRADEMARK MINI 1 10T. Czerkiewicz 585239 5/1 N #First start at track and distance

 4 DIP THE DONUT 1 10M. Sherriff 584227 5/1 N #First start at track and distance

 5 VISTA EXAM 1 10L. Brazendale 592829 6 5 5/1 NFirst start at track and distance

 6 AEROPLANE BERNIE 1 10I. Watkins 584230 6 5/1 N #First start at track and distance

 7 OLLIE JACK 1 10W. Howells 592323 5/1 N #First start at track and distance

 8 NASHOBA 1 10N. Gibson 593920 M/1 N #First start at track and distance
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DHO Tuesday, 02 December 2025

3 340 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 SECRETS REVEALED 1R. Work 569800 1 6 3 3/1/3 N1 2 1DLC, 25/11/2025, R9Won last start at distance

 2 FISHY BUSINESS 1R. Work 591882 1 1 1 3/1/3 N1 1 1DLC, 25/11/2025, R5Won last start at distance

 3 BLACK HOAX 2 +P. Hall 581245 8 1 5 3/1/3 N1 3 1DLC, 15/07/2025, R6Placed last start at track and distance

 4 REMEMBER TOMMY 2 2 +E. Thomas 581721 4 1 1 3/1/3 N1 3 2DLC, 04/11/2025, R8Placed last start at track and distance

 5 TIMELESS MISS 6 +R. Work 584045 5 3 1 3/1/2 N5 1 1 #DLC, 30/09/2025, R9Placed second last start at track and distance
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DHO Tuesday, 02 December 2025

4 340 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 INDY GRANT 1 1L. Brazendale 594619 1 4 1 4/1/3 N1 2 1 #LCN, 24/11/2025, R4Won last start at distance

 2 BUCKLE UP MAJEL 2G. Johnson 570461 2 6 4 4/1/3 N2 1 6 #DLC, 25/11/2025, R5Placed last start at track and distance

 3 TOKYO DANGER 1 2M. Rossendell 583712 8 4 2 4/1/3 N2 8 5DHO, 11/11/2025, R5Placed last start at track and distance

 4 LIFE IS YOURS 1 2K. Ebdon 588689 3 1 3 4/1/3 N3 3 1 #DLC, 25/11/2025, R5Placed last start at track and distance

 5 GAWLER GIRL RUBY 2 2D. Williams 583403 3 2 3 4/1/3 N3 4 6 #DLC, 28/10/2025, R5Placed last start at track and distance

 6 TOOL SHINER 2 6 +G. Johnson 585457 8 1 1 4/1/2 N8 1 2 #DLC, 18/11/2025, R3Placed second last start at track and distance

 7 SAVE TONIGHT 2 6N. Howard 581719 7 2 3 4/1/2 N7 2 3 #DLC, 18/11/2025, R6Placed second last start at track and distance

 8 WHY SPARKY 2 6M. Pearce 570479 4 1 4 4/1/2 N4 2 4 #DLC, 09/09/2025, R5Placed second last start at track and distance

 9 BUCKLE UP ARIA 2 11G. Johnson 546208 6 4 6 4/1/1 N6 4 6 #DLC, 28/10/2025, R4Reserve last meeting at track and distance
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DHO Tuesday, 02 December 2025

6 340 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 MINI MARA 1P. Ryan 594282 1 2 1 6/1 N2 #LCN, 24/11/2025, R2Won last start at distance

 2 FAST FELIX 1M. Sherriff 598666 1 2 1 6/1 N #HOB, 20/11/2025, R2Won last start at distance

 3 PROMISES MADE 2N. Howard 593314 2 2 1 6/1 N2 2 #DHO, 14/10/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 4 LITTLE REMI 2G. Moate 594317 3 4 6 6/1 N3 4 6 #DLC, 18/11/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 5 LEYTON 4E. Medhurst 593482 5 4 6 6/1 N6 5 #DLC, 18/11/2025, R1Won last start at opposite distance

 6 DON'T TELL TOMMY 5N. Howard 597423 6/1 N #First start at track

 7 DEADLY BREEZE 5M. Rossendell 595523 8 6/1 NFirst start at track

 8 RUXLEY 5E. Medhurst 595403 6/1 N #First start

 9 BLACKPOOL HENRY 8N. Howlett 597309 5 6 6 6/1 N5 6 3 #DLC, 04/11/2025, R1Placed third last start at track and distance

 10 HIGHGATE NELLY 2 9 +K. Ebdon 593195 7 7 1 6/1 N7 #LCN, 06/10/2025, R2Placed third last start at distance

 11 MOSS CLICKER 2 10B. Smith 595031 8 7 6 6/1 NFirst start at track and distance

 12 FAST CAR 12N. Howard 595916 4 6/1 N4 #

 13 LONESOME LOSER 12N. Howlett 594090 7 6/1 N7 #
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DHO Tuesday, 02 December 2025

2 461 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 KISSES FOR RUBY 2 1D. Williams 580393 1 1 1 2/1/3 N1 1 3 #DLC, 25/11/2025, R7Won last start at distance
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